
First Name Last Name Position Organization e-mail Phone

BELLINGHAM 

x Baumgarten Kurt Water Quality Specialist WA Dept of Ecology kurt.baumgarten@ecy.wa.gov (360) 715-5210

x Buford Mark Asst Director NW Clean Air Agency mark@nwcleanair.org (360) 428-1617x207

x Carten Terry Land Manager WA Dept of Natural Resources terry.carten@dnr.wa.gov (360) 854-2846

phone Clark Dennis Assistant Division Manager WA Dept of Natural Resources Dennis.Clark@dnr.wa.gov (360) 854-2805

x Dewell Jane MAP Team Coordinator Office of Regulatory Assistance jane.dewell@ora.wa.gov (425) 649-7124

x Dunkin Kristie Environmental Lead AMEC kristie.dunkin@AMEC.com (425) 368-0963

x Fitch Wayne Natural Resources Supervisor Whatcom County wfitch@co.whatcom.wa.us (360) 676-6907

x Fritzen Bob Environmental Planner WA Dept of Ecology bob.fritzen@ECY.WA.GOV

x Grah Oliver Natural Resources Nooksack Indian Tribe ograh@nooksack-nsn.gov (360) 592-5176 x3291

x Grout Richard Manager WA Dept of Ecology richard.grout@ecy.wa.gov (360) 715-5200

x Hegedus Jeffrey Environmental Health Supervisor Whatcom County Health jhegedus@co.whatcom.wa.us (360) 676-6724 ext. 50895

x Hood Steve Water Quality Engineer WA Dept of Ecology shoo461@ecy.wa.gov (360) 715-5211

x Kamps Jeffrey WA Dept of Fish and Wildlife jeffrey.kamps@dfw.wa.gov

x Kelly Alice Planner WA Dept of Ecology alice.kelly@ecy.wa.gov (425) 649-7128

x Perry Randel Project Manager US Army Corps of Engineers Randel.J.Perry@nws02.usace.army.mil (360) 734-3156/office (360) 393-2867/cell

x Robinson John Senior Consultant Cardno Entrix john.robinson@cardno.com (206) 239-7370

x Schroeder Tyler Current Planning Supervisor Whatcom County tschroed@co.whatcom.wa.us (360) 676-6907

x Stanfill Mike Director, Environmental Eng BNSF Railway Co michael.stanfill@bnsf.com (785) 435-2225

x Wenger Barry Senior Environmental Planner WA Dept of Ecology barry.wenger@ecy.wa.gov (360) 715-5220

x Williams Brian Environmental Planner 3 WA Dept of Fish and Wildlife brian.williams@dfw.wa.gov (360) 466-4345 x 250

x Wolpers John Environmental Health Manager Whatcom County Health

BELLEVUE

x Cook Cyrilla Environmental Planner WA Dept of Natural Resources Cyrilla.Cook@dnr.wa.gov (360) 902-1080

x Meyer Susan Environmental Specialist WA Dept of Ecology susan.meyer@ecy.wa.gov (425) 649-7168

x Rave-Perkins Krista Environmental Protection US Environmental Protection Agency Rave-Perkins.Krista@epa.gov (206) 553-6686

x Strong Cliff Senior Land Use/Environmental Planner AMEC Cliff.Strong@amec.com (425) 368-0952

x Zieman Zelma Regional Lead Office of Regulatory Assistance zelma.zieman@ora.wa.gov (425) 649-7179

x Zehnder Cindy Vice President Gordon Thomas Honeywell czehnder@gth-gov.com (253) 620-6500

x Moribe Joel Scientist National Marine Fisheries Service Joel.Moribe@noaa.gov (206) 526-4359

LACEY

x Boettcher Scott Contractor SBGH-Partners, LLC ScottB@sbgh-partners.com (360) 480-6600

x Hunter Kathy Manager, Transportation Safety ComplianceUtilities and Transportation Commissionkhunter@utc.wa.gov (360) 664-1257

x Jeroue Al Project Manager SSA Marine al.jeroue@ssamarine.com (253) 627-0408

x Johnson Peggy Chief Administrator, Environmental HealthWA Dept of Health Peggy.Johnson@DOH.WA.GOV (360) 236-3053

x Nizam Ahmer Manager - Utilities/Railroad/Agreements WA Dept of Transportation nizama@wsdot.wa.gov (360) 705-7271

x Randall Loree' Manager WA Dept of Ecology loree.randall@ecy.wa.gov (360) 407-6068

x Regan Chris NEPA/SEPA Group Manager WA Dept of Transportation

x Hueckel Greg Contractor SBGH-Partners, LLC gregh@sbgh-partners.com (360) 866-8564

x McFarland Brenden Env Review Section Manager WA Dept of Ecology brenden.mcfarland@ECY.WA.GOV (360) 407-6976
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